Derby, Solms und AZP 2011

Derby

Datum

09.04.2011
13.03.2011
23.04.2011
30.04.2011
17.04.2011
09.04.2011
30.04.2011
02.04.2011
06.04.2011
09.04-2011
30.04.2011
30.04.2011
16.04.2011
09.04.2011
09.04.2011
03.04.2011
09.04.2011
16.04.2011
02.04.2011
16.04.2011
30.04.2011
20.04.2011
16.04.2011
17.04.2011
30.04.2011
25.04.2011
02.04.2011
09.04.2011
01.05.2011
11.06.2011
21.05.2011
26.03.2011
07.05.2011
03.04.2011
04.02.2011
17.04.2011
15.04.2011
16.04.2011
16.04.2011
30.04.2011
01.05.2011
09.04.2011
02.04.2011
09.04.2011
30.04.2011
02.04.2011
16.04.2011
17.04.2011
10.04.2011
30.04.2011
02.04.2011
09.04.2011
16.04.2011
17.04.2011
09.04.2011

112

Klub
Artland-Emsland
Artland-Emsland
Baden-Sid
Bayern

Bayern
Braunschweig
CanAm

Diepholz
Diepholz
Diepholz
Flam.-Kurzh.-Ver.
Franken
Frankfurt
Hamburg
Hannover
Havelland
Havelland
Hohenlohe
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurmainz
Mainfranken

Mecklenbg-Vorpommern

Mitteld.-Anhalt
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
Niederbayern
Niedersachsen
Niedersachsen
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordwest
Nordwest
Oberfranken
Oderland
Rheinland

Saar

Sachsen

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schaumburg-Lippe
Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein

Ort

Bad Essen
Bakum
Meissenheim
ARling
Zusamaltheim
Peine

Imlay City Ml
Rehden
Rehden
Rehden
Boekhoute
Muckenreuth
Liederbach
Ochsenwerder
Wahrenholz
Kallinchen
Vichel
Nordlingen
Bevern
Hassfurt
Marburg
Mertloch
Wildeck
Hahnheim
Gollhofen
Demmin
Kotzschau
Croswell Ml
Kansasville, WI
Mandan ND
New Egypt NJ
Shelby NC
Walla Walla WA
Wapello 1A
Wapello, 1A
Thirnthenning
Hille
Petershagen
Fehmarn
Friedrichskoog
Lubeck
Wilstermarsch
Esens
Friesoythe
Bertelsdorf
Gieshof
Willich
Schmelz
Milsen
Storcha
Elsdorf
Ludersfeld
Horstedt
Koldenbiittel
Risum

Prufungsleiter
André Schiebener
André Schiebener
Claude Groh

Karl Stacheter
Franz Hartl

Uwe Bosse

Dan Arndt

Stefan Godek
Stefan Godek
Dietrich Hollmann
Wolfgang Casper
Gabriele Starker
Karlheinz Roth
Wilhelm Sohst

Dr. Harm Groen

Dr. Dagmar Heydeck

Dr. A. E. Hartmann
Jirgen Ott
Edith Matterne

Antje Engelbart-Schmidt

Dr. Albert Lemmer
Paul Seegers
Gerd Schad
Markus Irouschek
Fritzi Misch

Horst Torkler
Herbert Kunz
Robert Engelking
Dr. J. Smith Il
Eobert Engelking
Rich Dobey
Robert Engelking
Robert Engelking
Robert Engelking
Steve Kosmicki
Rudi Fisch
Manfred Tramper
Manfred Wittland
K.-H. LaR

Marco Holst

Thomas Jareschewski

Thorsten Holler
Roland Tetzlaff
Rolf Tappe
Alfred Schramm
Matthias Eggert
Peter Neuhalfen
Wolfgang Casper
Rainer Zetzsche
Eckhard Schilder
T. Osztopanyi
Herbert Langhanki

Thomas Carstensen

Peter Jessen
Margitta Albertsen
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17.04.2011
30.04.2011
03.04.2011
16.04.2011
09.04.2011
02.04.2011
27.04.2011
09.04.2011
10.04.2011
27.03.2011
30.04.2011
27.04.2011
13.04.2011
16.04.2011

Solms

Datum

10.09.2011
08.10.2011
18.09.2011
17.09.2011
03.10.2011
11.09.2011
03.12.2010
01.10.2011
17.09.2011
21.09.2011
24.09.2011
29.10.2011
24.09.2011
25.09.2011
10.09.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
17.09.2011
25.09.2011
08.10.2011
17.09.2011
03.09.2011
10.09.2011
25.09.2011
03.09.2011
08.10.2011
12.09.2011
18.09.2011
23.09.2011
01.10.2011
02.10.2011
05.11.2011
09.10.2011
10.09.2011
28.10.2011
11.09.2011
24.09.2011
24.09.2011
17.09.2011
10.09.2011
18.09.2011

Schweiz.-Vsth.-Ver.
Sudwest
Thiringen
Thiringen
Weser-Bremen
Weser-Bremen
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Wirttemberg

Klub
Artland-Emsland
Artland-Emsland
Baden-Sud
Bayern
Bayern
Braunschweig
Canada
Canada
Diepholz
Diepholz
Diepholz
Diepholz
Franken
Hamburg
Hannover
Havelland
Havelland
Hohenlohe
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Kurhessen
Mainfranken

Mecklenbg-Vorpommern

Mitteld.-Anhalt
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
Niederbayern
Niedersachsen
Nordmark
Nordwest
Nordwest
Oberfranken

Kippenheimweiler
Flonheim
Pfiffelbach
SchloR3vippach
Osten

Sudweyhe

Dabel
Esterwegen
Gehlenberg
Rhede

Haltern
Lengerich
Rietberg
Schwieberdingen

Ort

Bad Essen
Coesfeld
Rheinhausen
ARling
Mertingen
Peine
Demopolia AL
New Haven, MI.
Rehden
Rehden
Rehden
Wagenfeld
Neudrosselfeld
Hamburg
Wahrenholz
Kallinchen
Vichel
Bechhofen
Bevern
Hassfurt
Marburg
Mertloch
Wildeck
Gollhofen
Lassan
Kotschau
Birmingham, IL.
Bowdon, ND
Bowdon, ND.
Brooklyn, MI.
Chewelah, WA.
Coopersville, Ml.
Demopolis, AL.
Lake Henshaw, CA.
Seneca, Il
Walpello, IA.
Oberpdring
Rothenuffeln
Friedrichskoog
Esens
Friesoythe
Thann

Ruedi Banninger
Hans-Jiurgen Meier
Siegmar Topfer
Hans-Gerd Reich
Dr. B. Lemper
Katrin Rohmann

Herm.-Jos Schomakers

H. J. Schomakers
H. J. Schomakers

Herm. J. Schomakers

Gerd Schaefer
Burkhard Weritz
Jan Holub
Annette Miller

Prufungsleiter
F. Schlattmann

L. GroRR-Klumann
Claude Groh

Karl Stacheter
Hermann Duschl
Uwe Bosse
Daniel Arndt
David Peasley
Dietrich Hollmann
Dr. Nicolin Niebuhr
Dietrich Hollmann
Dietrich Hollmann
Erich Starker
Wilhelm Sohst
Dr. Harm Groen
Michael Franke
Volker Hesse
Jirgen Ott

Edith Matterne
Gerd Kunz

Dr. Albert Lemmer
Theo Brenk

Gerd Schad

Fritzi Misch

Horst Torkler
Herbert Kunz
Jerry Kellogg
Robert Engelking
Robert Engelking
Julie Griswold
Robert Engelking
Richard Runge
Richard Runge
Scott Sorenson
Richard Runge
Richard Runge
Rudi Fisch
Manfred Triamper
Marco Holst

Rolf Tappe

Rolf Tappe
Alfred Schramm
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24.09.2011
10.09.2011
09.10.2011
18.09.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
10.09.2011
05.11.2011
08.10.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
03.09.2011
08.10.2011
10.09.2011
24.09.2011
17.09.2011
02.10.2011
28.10.2011
03.09.2011
06.11.2011
18.09.2011
24.09.2011
28.09.2011
18.09.2011
17.09.2011

SOLoE

Datum

17.09.2011
28.08.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
01.10.2011
10.09.2011
05.11.2011
09.10.2011

AZP

Datum

10.09.2011
08.10.2011
03.12.2010
01.10.2011
17.09.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
02.10.2010
10.09.2011
03.09.2011
08.10.2011
12.09.2011
02.10.2011
02.10.2011
04.11.2011
08.10.2011
10.09.2011
28.10.2011
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Oderland
Rheinland

Saar

Saar

Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Schaumburg-Lippe
Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein
Schweiz

Sudwest

Sudwest
Thiringen
Thiringen
Weser-Bremen
Weser-Bremen
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Westfalen
Westfalen
Wirttemberg

Klub

Frankfurt
Kurmainz
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Schleswig-Holstein
Schleswig-Holstein

Klub
Artland-Emsland
Artland-Emsland
Canada

Canada
Hamburg
Havelland
Havelland
Hohenlohe
Kurhessen
Mainfranken
Mitteld.-Anhalt
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.
NADKC-U.S.A.

Reitwein
Juchen
Duppenweiler
Schmelz
Schénberg
Elsdorf
Ludersfeld
Drelsdorf
Stollberg
Méader
Mannheim
Speyer
Pfiffelbach
SchloR3vippach
Osten
Verden
Bremen
Dabel
Emden
Gehlenberg
Surwold
Haltern
Lengerich
Rietberg
Echterdingen

Ort
Liederbach
Hahnheim
Fehmann
Friedrichskoog
Lubeck
Wilstermarsch
Drelsdorf
Struxdorf

Ort

Bad Essen
Coesfeld
Demopolia AL
New Haven, MI.
Hamburg
Kallinchen
Vichel
Bechhofen
Hassfurt
Gollhofen
Kotzschau
Birmingham, IL.
Bowdon, ND.
Chewelah, WA.
Coopersville, Ml.
Demopolis, AL.
Lake Henshaw, CA.
Seneca, Il
Walpello, IA.

Anja Baumann
Helmut Noy
Wolfgang M. Casper
Wolfgang M. Casper
Silke Steiger

T. Osztopanyi
Herbert Langhanki
Margitta Albertsen

Eckhard Réschmann

Barbara Burki

H. Hildenbrand
Dr. Anton Negele
Andre Gotitzer
B. Harter

Axel Wriedt
Katrin Cebulla
H.J. Schomakers
H.J. Schomakers
Jan Janssen

H.J. Schomakers
H.J. Schomakers
Rudiger Engling
Burkhard Weritz
Jan Holub
Annette Miller

Prufungsleiter
Karlheinz Roth
Markus Irouschek
K. Heinrich Laf3
Marco Holst

Thomas Jareschewski

Thorsten Holler
Margitta Albertsen
Hubertus Krieger

Prufungsleiter
F. Schlattmann
L. Grof3-KluBmann
Daniel Arndt
David Peasley
Wilhelm Sohst
Michael Franke
Volker Hesse
Jirgen Ott

Kunz, Gerd

Fritzi Misch
Herbert Kunz
Jerry Kellogg
Robert Engelking
Robert Engelking
Richard Runge
Richard Runge
Scott Sorenson
Richard Runge
Richard Runge

4 2 1 O
12 11 1 O
1 0 0 1
2 1 0 O
4 2 0 O
6 3 3 O
2 1 0 1
1 1 0 O
9 5 3 1
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 O
3 2 0 O
1 1 0 O
8 5 0 2
5 3 0 2
11 7 0 2
2 2 0 O
3 3 0 O
2 2 0 O
5 1 0 O
42 34 1 O
8 7 0 O
6 4 0 1
1 1 0 O
5 3 1 0

GP 1P 2P 3P
3 2 1 O
10 5 2 O
4 1 0 1
9 5 2 1
1 0 1 O
9 8 0 O
2 2 0 O
3 2 0 O

GP 1P 2P 3P
4 3 1 O
1 1 0 O
1 0 1 O
2 1 1 0
5 3 0 2
2 0 0 O
1 1 0 O
1 0 0 1
5 4 0 1
1 1 0 O
3 3 0 O
2 1 1 0
1 0 0 O
2 0 0 1
2 1 0 O
3 1 0 O
6 5 0 1
1 1 0 O
3 2 0 O
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11.09.2011
22.10.2011
21.09.2011
24.09.2011
10.09.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
28.10.2011
17.09.2011
24.09.2011
28.09.2011
18.09.2011

AZPoE

Datum

28.08.2011
24.09.2011
10.09.2011
05.11.2011

Niederbayern
Niedersachsen
Nordwest
Oderland
Rheinland
Sachsen
Sachsen-Anhalt
Weser-Ems
Weser-Ems
Westfalen
Westfalen
Westfalen

Klub

Kurmainz
Nordmark
Nordmark
Schleswig-Holstein

Ettling
Espelkamp
Friesoythe
Reitwein
Juchen
Schonberg
Elsdorf
Dabel
Surwold
Haltern
Lengerich
Rietberg

Ort
Hahnheim

Friedrichskoog
Wilstermarch

Drelsdorf

Rudi Fisch
Manfred Triimper
Ludwig Adden
Anja Baumann
Helmut Noy
Silke Steiger

T. Osztopanyi
H.J. Schomakers
H. J. Schomakers
Rudiger Engling
Burkhard Weritz
Jan Holub

Prufungsleiter
Markus Irouschek
Marco Holst
Thorsten Holler
Margitta Albertsen
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